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PERIODO CONTRATACIÓN ENERO 109 7 7 34 16 5 4 22 2 14 1

DETALLE ASEADORA
AUX. DE 

MANTENIM.
CAMILLERO CELADOR

CONDUCTOR 

VEHÍCULO

CONDUCTOR 

MOTOCARRO
MENSAJERO PORTERO SUPERVISOR 

TÉCNICO DE 

MANTENIM.

PROFESIONAL 

UNIVERSITARIO
TOTAL MES

SALARIO  95.680.527 7.299.351 6.144.621 29.845.302 18.878.600 4.960.800 5.820.672 20.988.000 3.262.803 20.150.312 5.291.520 218.322.508

AUX TRANSPORTE  11.211.086 308.562 719.978 3.497.036 1.542.810 514.270 411.416 2.262.788 102.854 1.337.102 0 21.907.902

RECARGO NOCTURNO Y HORAS EXTRAS 13.702.482 0 0 28.451.411 11.228.745 0 0 362.292 0 0 0 53.744.930

SUB TOTAL 120.594.095 7.607.913 6.864.599 61.793.749 31.650.155 5.475.070 6.232.088 23.613.080 3.365.657 21.487.414 5.291.520 293.975.340

PENSION  11.481.663 875.922 737.355 3.581.436 2.265.432 595.296 698.481 2.518.560 391.536 2.418.037 634.982 26.198.701

ARP  2.334.605 178.104 149.929 728.225 460.638 121.044 142.024 512.107 79.612 491.668 129.113 5.327.069

PARAFISCALES  3.827.221 291.974 245.785 1.193.812 755.144 198.432 232.827 839.520 130.512 806.012 211.661 8.732.900

TOTAL APORTES PATRONALES  17.643.489 1.346.000 1.133.068 5.503.474 3.481.214 914.772 1.073.332 3.870.187 601.661 3.715.718 975.756 40.258.670

CESANTIAS  10.045.488 633.739 571.821 5.147.419 2.636.458 456.073 519.133 1.966.970 280.359 1.789.902 440.784 24.488.146

INTERESES CESANTÍAS  1.205.941 76.079 68.646 617.937 316.502 54.751 62.321 236.131 33.657 214.874 52.915 2.939.753

PRIMAS  10.045.488 633.739 571.821 5.147.419 2.636.458 456.073 519.133 1.966.970 280.359 1.789.902 440.784 24.488.146

VACACIONES  4.561.271 304.383 256.231 2.430.973 1.255.476 206.865 242.722 890.307 136.059 840.268 220.656 11.345.212

TOTAL PRESTACIONES SOCIALES 25.858.189 1.647.940 1.468.519 13.343.749 6.844.894 1.173.763 1.343.309 5.060.377 730.434 4.634.945 1.155.139 63.261.257

DOTACION 7.630.000 490.000 490.000 2.380.000 1.050.000 350.000 280.000 1.540.000 140.000 910.000 0 15.260.000

TOTAL SERVICIOS PERSONALES   171.725.773 11.091.854 9.956.186 83.020.972 43.026.262 7.913.604 8.928.729 34.083.644 4.837.752 30.748.077 7.422.415 412.755.268

ADMINISTRACION 27.476.124 1.774.697 1.592.990 13.283.355 6.884.202 1.266.177 1.428.597 5.453.383 774.040 4.919.692 1.187.586 66.040.843

SUB TOTAL 199.201.896 12.866.550 11.549.176 96.304.327 49.910.464 9.179.781 10.357.325 39.537.027 5.611.792 35.667.769 8.610.002 478.796.111

IVA 5.220.463 337.192 302.668 2.523.838 1.307.998 240.574 271.433 1.036.143 147.068 934.742 225.641 12.547.760

RETENCIÓN 6.869.031 443.674 398.247 3.320.839 1.721.050 316.544 357.149 1.363.346 193.510 1.229.923 296.897 16.510.211

CREE 164.857 10.648 9.558 79.700 41.305 7.597 8.572 32.720 4.644 29.518 7.126 396.245

TOTAL 211.456.248 13.658.065 12.259.649 102.228.704 52.980.819 9.744.496 10.994.479 41.969.236 5.957.014 37.861.952 9.139.665 508.250.326

PERIODO CONTRATACIÓN FEBRERO 109 7 7 34 16 5 4 22 2 14 1

DETALLE ASEADORA
AUX. DE 

MANTENIM.
CAMILLERO CELADOR

CONDUCTOR 

VEHÍCULO

CONDUCTOR 

MOTOCARRO
MENSAJERO PORTERO SUPERVISOR 

TÉCNICO DE 

MANTENIM.

PROFESIONAL 

UNIVERSITARIO
TOTAL MES

SALARIO  95.680.527 7.299.351 6.144.621 29.845.302 18.878.600 4.960.800 5.820.672 20.988.000 3.262.803 20.150.312 5.291.520 218.322.508

AUX TRANSPORTE  11.211.086 308.562 719.978 3.497.036 1.542.810 514.270 411.416 2.262.788 102.854 1.337.102 0 21.907.902

RECARGO NOCTURNO Y HORAS EXTRAS 11.924.383 0 0 18.829.972 9.914.610 0 0 362.292 0 0 0 41.031.257

SUB TOTAL 118.815.996 7.607.913 6.864.599 52.172.310 30.336.020 5.475.070 6.232.088 23.613.080 3.365.657 21.487.414 5.291.520 281.261.667

PENSION  11.481.663 875.922 737.355 3.581.436 2.265.432 595.296 698.481 2.518.560 391.536 2.418.037 634.982 26.198.701

ARP  2.334.605 178.104 149.929 728.225 460.638 121.044 142.024 512.107 79.612 491.668 129.113 5.327.069

PARAFISCALES  3.827.221 291.974 245.785 1.193.812 755.144 198.432 232.827 839.520 130.512 806.012 211.661 8.732.900

TOTAL APORTES PATRONALES  17.643.489 1.346.000 1.133.068 5.503.474 3.481.214 914.772 1.073.332 3.870.187 601.661 3.715.718 975.756 40.258.670

CESANTIAS  9.897.372 633.739 571.821 4.345.953 2.526.990 456.073 519.133 1.966.970 280.359 1.789.902 440.784 23.429.097

INTERESES CESANTÍAS  1.188.160 76.079 68.646 521.723 303.360 54.751 62.321 236.131 33.657 214.874 52.915 2.812.617

PRIMAS  9.897.372 633.739 571.821 4.345.953 2.526.990 456.073 519.133 1.966.970 280.359 1.789.902 440.784 23.429.097

VACACIONES  4.487.125 304.383 256.231 2.029.759 1.200.677 206.865 242.722 890.307 136.059 840.268 220.656 10.815.052

TOTAL PRESTACIONES SOCIALES 25.470.030 1.647.940 1.468.519 11.243.389 6.558.018 1.173.763 1.343.309 5.060.377 730.434 4.634.945 1.155.139 60.485.862

DOTACION 7.630.000 490.000 490.000 2.380.000 1.050.000 350.000 280.000 1.540.000 140.000 910.000 0 15.260.000

TOTAL SERVICIOS PERSONALES   169.559.515 11.091.854 9.956.186 71.299.173 41.425.252 7.913.604 8.928.729 34.083.644 4.837.752 30.748.077 7.422.415 397.266.200

ADMINISTRACION 27.129.522 1.774.697 1.592.990 11.407.868 6.628.040 1.266.177 1.428.597 5.453.383 774.040 4.919.692 1.187.586 63.562.592

SUB TOTAL 196.689.037 12.866.550 11.549.176 82.707.040 48.053.292 9.179.781 10.357.325 39.537.027 5.611.792 35.667.769 8.610.002 460.828.792

IVA 5.154.609 337.192 302.668 2.167.495 1.259.328 240.574 271.433 1.036.143 147.068 934.742 225.641 12.076.892

RETENCIÓN 6.782.381 443.674 398.247 2.851.967 1.657.010 316.544 357.149 1.363.346 193.510 1.229.923 296.897 15.890.648

CREE 162.777 10.648 9.558 68.447 39.768 7.597 8.572 32.720 4.644 29.518 7.126 381.376

TOTAL 208.788.804 13.658.065 12.259.649 87.794.949 51.009.398 9.744.496 10.994.479 41.969.236 5.957.014 37.861.952 9.139.665 489.177.708
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